:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9522311

Jul 16, 2024 01:07 (UTC)

In epoch 297,572 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 248647 - 0.018609717 ETH®
64.56 USD

2 248648 - 0.018684909 ETH®
64.82 USD

3 248649 - 0.063974654 ETH®
221.96 USD

4 248650 - 0.018619512 ETH®
64.60 USD

S 248651 - 0.018619462 ETH®
64.60 USD

6 248652 - 0.018500615 ETH®
64.18 USD

7 248653 - 0.018607347 ETH®
64.55 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9522311
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/297572
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248647
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248648
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248649
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248650
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248651
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248652
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248653

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

248654

248655

248658

248659

248660

248661

248662

Validator Id

946772

Amount

- 0.018610319
64.56 USD

- 0.018575862
64.44 USD

- 0.018488755
64.14 USD

- 0.018578140
64.45 USD

- 0.018508287
64.21 USD

- 0.018619841
64.60 USD

- 0.018603160
64.54 USD

- 0.018532566
64.29 USD

- 0.018558347
64.38 USD

Amount

+ 0.045223521
156.90 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248654
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248655
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248656
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248657
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248658
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248659
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248660
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248661
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248662
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/546772

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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