

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-15 01:35 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9522311</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 16, 2024 · 01:07 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>297,572</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>248647</u>	- 0.018609717 ETH ⊘ 64.56 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>248648</u>	- 0.018684909 ETH ⊘ 64.82 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>248649</u>	- 0.063974654 ETH ⊘ 221.96 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>248650</u>	- 0.018619512 ETH ⊘ 64.60 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>248651</u>	- 0.018619462 ETH ⊘ 64.60 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>248652</u>	- 0.018500615 ETH 🐼 64.18 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>248653</u>	- 0.018607347 ETH ⊘ 64.55 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>248654</u>	- 0.018610319 ETH ⊘ 64.56 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>248655</u>	- 0.018575862 ETH ⊘ 64.44 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>248656</u>	- 0.018488755 ETH ⊘ 64.14 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>248657</u>	- 0.018578140 ETH ⊘ 64.45 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>248658</u>	- 0.018508287 ETH ⊘ 64.21 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>248659</u>	- 0.018619841 ETH ⊘ 64.60 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>248660</u>	- 0.018603160 ETH ⊘ 64.54 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>248661</u>	- 0.018532566 ETH ⊘ 64.29 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>248662</u>	- 0.018558347 ETH ⊘ 64.38 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	546772	+ 0.045223521 ETH 🔗

156.90 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.